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Diporto Nautico Yacht Club
Sistiana Portopiccolo

Series Results class ALL SAILS (AS)
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GRAND SOLEIL CUP

Portopiccolo Sistiana
DNS - YCPP
24/06/2023 - 25/06/2023

Series Results class ALL SAILS (AS)

AS gruppo 5 (AS 5)

FIV)

THUIA

CHARO DI
LUNA 2

3 NUVOLA
4 EBRA

5 VENUSIA

6 EAGLE

7 | ALIGUSTA

41

42
44

45

43

GS 35 BONAVIA BONAVIA Daniele
Daniele

SEB RINALDI Fabio | RINALDI Fabio

:(3553 BARISON Fabio | BARISON Fabio

GS 34 PALMERI Luca | TERRASSAN Sara

Gs 34 CARAMEL CARAMEL Marta
Marta

GS 34 FIORI Enrico ALBERTI

Alessandro

GS 34 | VASELLI Cinzia | VASELLI Cinzia
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